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AFD equivalent to USD is by Gc
set by The United States of
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Adjusted to the current Gold ¢

Example

AFD
$1.00
$5.00

$10.00

$25.00
$50.00

The Global Family International Trade Bank

Create Your Account Here




The Global Family International Trade Bank

Create Your Account Here
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Global Inter-Prosperity Financial
Telecommunications System

GIFTS is the first global,
secure, 528 hertz transparent
financial telecommunications
system, connecting de jure
payments worldwide.

The Global Family Group

Prepaid Prosperity distribution
of prepaid credit, to reach 8
billion precious people.

Paradigm shifting in 528 hertz.
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The Global Family Group International Freedom Alliance Network

Create Your Account Here
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The Global Family International Trade Bank

\obal F

\x,ﬁ@"S(R'H'G)@% L

lg\% 5

? W
2r LE§©~IS(R‘H'G\©°° 66
Y 0.8

'Onal g\

Create Your Account Here

THE GLOBAL FAMILY
INTERNATIONAL TRADE BANK




